
PRESCHOOL AND ELEMENTARY 
FACULTY CONTACT INFORMATION 

 
 
 

ADMINISTRATORS: 
Caryn Huntsman, Superintendent, caryn.huntsman@plymouthchristian.org 
Ryan Batson, Elementary Principal, ryan.batson@plymouthchristian.org 
Beth Larabee, Elementary Coordinator/Advancement Director, 
beth.larabee@plymouthchristian.org  
Bonnie Varney, Preschool Coordinator, bonnie.varney@plymouthchristian.org  
Julie Bottorff, Education Services Specialist, julie.bottorff@plymouthchristian.org  
 
PRESCHOOL: 
Sharon Hay, 3 and 4 year old Lead Teacher, sharon.hay@plymouthchristian.org  
 
BEGINDERGARTEN: 
Jennifer Newsome, jennifer.newsome@plymouthchristian.org  
 
KINDERGARTEN: 
Karen Hart, karen.hart@plymouthchristian.org  
Bethany Romisch, bethany.romisch@plymouthchristian.org  
 
FIRST GRADE: 
Monica Beal, monica.beal@plymouthchristian.org  
Melody Miller, melody.miller@plymouthchristian.org  
 
SECOND GRADE: 
Beth Houston, beth.houston@plymouthchristian.org  
Abby Garcia, abby.garcia@plymouthchristian.org  
 
THIRD GRADE: 
Kristi Chamberlain, kristi.chamberlain@plymouthchristian.org 
Jasmine Paul, jasmine.paul@plymouthchristian.org  
 
FOURTH GRADE: 
DeDe Byers, dede.byers@plymouthchristian.org 
Anna Ray, anna.ray@plymouthchristian.org  
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FIFTH GRADE: 
Suzy Wright, suzy.wright@plymouthchristian.org 
Anne Manning, anne.manning@plymouthchristian.org 
 
SIXTH GRADE: 
Ashley Frey, ashley.frey@plymouthchristian.org 
Heidi Moore, heidi.moore@plymouthchristian.org  
 
HOMESCHOOL PARTNERSHIP: 
Melissa McCreedy, Homeschool Coordinator, melissa.mccreedy@plymouthchristian.org  
 

FINE & PERFORMING ARTS: 
Carolyn Kedney, Music Teacher, carolyn.kedney@plymouthchristian.org  
Tina Kincer, Art Teacher, tina.kincer@plymouthchristian.org 
Jonathan Popp, Director of Bands, jonathan.popp@plymouthchristian.org 
 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION: 
Steve Bauslaugh, steve.bauslaugh@plymouthchristian.org 
Marisa Brodhagen, marisa.brodhagen@plymouthchristian.org 
 

WORLD LANGUAGE: 
Birgit Daniel, German/French Teacher, birgit.daniel@plymouthchristian.org 
Lani Koczara, Spanish, lani.koczara@plymouthchristian.org  
 
AFTER SCHOOL CARE: 
Dolly Cassar, After School Care Director, dolly.cassar@plymouthchristian.org  
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